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Observations were drawn from Yongala {station 019062}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

6886.0018.02.4Su1
6809.0018.34.7Mo2
710011.0016.34.9Tu3

7SSE0845.00.412.80.5We4
19NNE7786.5010.03.4Th5
22NNW81007.03.413.05.0Fr6
22W3769.90.813.75.9Sa7
9W81006.07.89.04.4Su8
4W11005.02.410.6Mo9
4SSW61007.00.22.9Tu10
4W1976.21.510.92.5We11
4N5937.0011.42.5Th12
4SE0957.4014.33.1Fr13
9N3888.1012.93.2Sa14

01005.62.212.00.4Su15
11N4867.5013.31.5Mo16
2SSW6878.0010.97.1Tu17

1924.00-0.6We18
014.8Th19

01003.0015.6-0.2Fr20
Calm 0808.5017.00.6Sa21

9N37111.5019.05.2Su22
7N17510.0019.16.8Mo23
7NNW7867.03.411.06.3Tu24

15SSW81009.51.811.76.3We25
2SE7937.53.211.04.0Th26
2SSE7797.5011.86.4Fr27
4S7818.1012.83.4Sa28

81008.7013.82.0Su29
2797.50.412.04.0Mo30

Statistics for June 2025
74897.413.53.5Mean

Calm 0713.09.0-0.6Lowest
22#810011.57.819.17.1Highest

27.5Total
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